
 
 
 

 

  TENDER  NOTIFICATION 

No.W-5352/2013/Cape                        Date  09.11.2015 
 
    Sealed tenders are invited from registered contractors 
with valid  “A” Class license who are financially sound and 
well experienced for carrying out the following works  at 
College of Engineering, Vadakara. 
 
Tender no.4/2015-16 
Name of work:       -  Construction of 2nd floor of MCA block  
 
Estimate PAC       -   Rs. Rs.93,99,613/- 
 
EMD                      -  Rs.50,000/- 
 
Last  Date             -    24.11.2015 
 
Tender no.5/2015-16 
Name of work        -  Construction of a multi storeyed 
                                 Building for Ladies Hostel  
 
Estimate PAC         -  Rs.4,19,99,542 
 
EMD                       -  Rs.1,00,000/- 
 
Last Date                -  24.11.2015                        
 
For more details visit www.capekerala.org  from 13.11.2015. 
 

DIRECTOR
 
 
 
 
 


